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3235-0287

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

REINEMUND STEVEN

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

PEPSICO INC [ PEP ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
10/04/2004

X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)
Chairman and CEO

(Last) (First) (Middle)
700 ANDERSON HILL ROAD

(Street)

PURCHASE NY 10577
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

L Tieof Secury (inst 3 B ransacton |2 Dt e, | ansacton | Soncames et (0 ) | Sttt [ cunean 7. Mo of
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially Owned | (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Following (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount (Q) o | price Z;Las';f_a;gﬁg(j;

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 M 350,632 A $27.38 540,905 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 154,972 D $50.5 385,933 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 25,000 D | $50.48 360,933 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 5,000 D $50.25 355,933 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 5,000 D $50.16 350,933 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 2,500 D $50.05 348,433 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 800 D $50.03 347,633 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 1,700 D $50.02 345,933 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 2,500 D $50.01 343,433 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 7,500 D $50 335,933 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 12,500 D | $49.98 323,433 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 4,500 D $49.97 318,933 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 3,000 D $49.96 315,933 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 26,500 D $49.95 289,433 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 2,000 D $49.94 287,433 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 3,200 D $49.93 284,233 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 2,000 D $49.92 282,233 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 500 D $49.91 281,733 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 35,400 D $49.9 246,333 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 3,200 D $49.89 243,133 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 1,700 D $49.88 241,433 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 10,000 D $49.87 231,433 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 15,000 D | $49.85 216,433 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 10,000 D $49.84 206,433 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 16,160 D $49.82 190,273 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 M 4,340 A $21.36 194,613 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 10/04/2004 S 4,340 D $49.82 190,273 D

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 6,553(1 I By
401(k)

PepsiCo, Inc. Common Stock 1,340 1 By
LLC®

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001183822
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000077476

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction W IW EUE ?@M ﬂétm ce of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execu gate ransactlon erivative OA i@ Il’g‘ ate d()fll%curmes nder| "Ilﬁéér,gative derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (MonthiDay/Year) | if any €.050AUESH.C t&y RHONSeapNVert Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
0 Priceof {Month/Dayf -ca-, 8 Acquired-(A)-or {instr-3-and-4) {instr-5) Beneficial Direct(D)—|Ownership
Derivative Disposed of Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
N Security N D] (INST- 3, 4 " N N Following . | ‘%’mﬁtr. 7y
1. Title of | 2. 3. Tr 1 3A. D d 4. 5 u ber of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount of | 8. Price of M mr of A 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Deri iratj | Securities Underlying | Derivative Hﬂg’&aﬁm(s) Ownership || of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (nstr. rities (Month/Day/Year) Derivative| Sgagtith or | Security g Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/DaylYear) | 8) Acqpired (A) or | pate Expiration | (Instr. 3 andBimber of | (Instr. 5) eneflclally Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Code | v P{ g&ed of Exercisable Date Title Shares Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security D 3.4 Eollowing L (1) (Instr. 4)
and 5) Reported
g:ggll(oyee PepsiCo, Transaction(s)
mn
Option $21.36 10/04/2004 M 43409 [ 07/01/1996) | 06/30/2005 Colrgfl-m /r\\l‘_‘.’..%@{,?’? s00 | IS5 D
I(Jrlf]f‘“ to Code |V @A) | (o) Exercisable | Date TiStock | Shares
ggalcplioyee PepsiCo,
Option $27.38 10/04/2004 M 350,632(9) | 02/01/2000 | 01/25/2006 Colm“;‘mn 350,632 $00) 0.00 D
(right to Stock
buy)

Explanation of Responses:
1. Reflects number of shares held under the reporting person's account in the PepsiCo 401(k) Plan as of 10/04/2004.

2. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16 or
for any other purpose.

3. These securities were previously reported on Form 3 filed on April 1, 1996 as covering 2,016 shares. The number of shares was ad justed to reflect the stock split on May 29, 1996 and a corporate spin-off on October
10, 1997.

4. Twenty percent of these options became exercisable each year after the grant date in 1995.
5. There is no price for this derivative security.

6. These securities were previously reported on Form 3 filed on April 1, 1996 as covering 162,888 shares. The number of shares was adjusted to reflect the stock split on May 29, 1996 and a corporate spin-off on October
10, 1997.

Remarks:

10/06/2004
Date

Thomas Tamoney, Atty-in-fact
** Signature of Reporting Person
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



